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Name of Teacher Class Taught

Total 

Responses

1. Your 

view on 

Syllabus 

taught/ 

Completed 

in class by 

teacher 

2. 

Punctuality 

and 

regularity of 

teacher in 

conducting 

lectures  

3. Skill/  

ability of 

teacher to  

explain the 

Subject/ 

concepts in  

class 

4. Use of 

innovative 

methods of 

teaching by 

teacher in 

class 

5. 

Response 

of teacher 

to 

Questions 

raised by 

Students 

6. Class 

Controlling 

Ability 

7. 

Cooperation  

 in Solving  

Difficulties, 

Problems / 

other help 

8. Teacher 

encourages 

student 

participation 

in class 

9. 

Command 

over the 

subject 

taught and 

communicati

on skills 

while 

delivering 

lectures- 

10. The 

teacher 

informs the 

students 

about the 

learning 

objectives 

and course 

outcomes 

AVG

Dr S K Shah B Com I 71 4.7 4.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.2 4.5 4.6 4.4 4.5

B Com I 73 4.4 4.4 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.5 4.3 4.3 4.3

B Com II 50 4.5 4.5 4.3 4.1 4.4 4.2 4.3 4.6 4.4 4.3 4.3

B Com I 25 3.6 4.4 3.6 3.7 3.9 4.2 3.8 3.7 3.8 3.8 3.9

B Com II 50 4.1 4.0 3.9 3.6 3.9 4.2 3.8 3.9 4.0 4.0 3.9

B Com III 29 4.4 4.3 4.3 4.1 4.4 4.3 4.2 4.1 4.2 4.0 4.2

B Com I 70 4.6 4.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.7 4.3 4.5 4.6 4.4 4.5

B Com III 26 4.3 4.2 4.3 4.2 4.2 4.2 4.2 4.2 4.2 4.0 4.2

B Com I 44 4.5 4.4 4.5 4.1 4.4 4.5 4.2 4.2 4.5 4.3 4.4

B Com II 49 4.4 4.3 4.1 4.0 3.8 3.6 3.5 3.3 3.1 3.0 3.7

Dr D M Zombade B com III 44 3.9 3.8 3.7 3.4 3.8 3.9 3.6 3.5 3.8 3.9 3.7

Dr S G Ingale B Com III 37 3.9 4.1 4.0 3.6 4.0 3.8 3.9 3.9 4.0 4.0 3.9

Adv. A.R.Rokade B Com III 22 4.3 4.2 4.1 3.9 4.2 3.7 4.2 4.0 4.3 4.1 4.1

Adv. S.S Kyatam. B Com III 10 3.9 3.8 3.9 3.3 3.6 3.6 3.4 4.1 4.1 3.6 3.7

Dr V S Hasabnis B com I 49 4.3 4.0 4.0 3.9 4.0 4.1 4.0 3.9 4.0 3.9 4.0

B Com I 64 4.6 4.5 4.6 4.5 4.5 4.4 4.4 4.5 4.4 4.5 4.5

B Com II 71 4.6 4.5 4.6 4.5 4.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.4 4.5

B Com I 52 4.3 4.0 4.3 4.1 4.3 4.1 4.2 4.0 4.3 4.2 4.2

B Com III 25 4.2 4.0 4.2 4.0 4.2 4.0 4.3 4.2 4.1 4.1 4.1

B Com I 28 3.9 4.1 4.2 4.1 4.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.2 4.0 4.1

B Com II 15 4.5 4.3 4.6 4.4 4.3 4.5 4.2 4.6 4.5 4.3 4.4

B Com I 29 3.8 4.3 3.8 3.4 4.2 3.8 4.4 4.3 3.9 4.0 4.0

B Com II 21 3.7 3.7 3.6 3.5 3.7 3.6 3.8 3.8 3.6 3.7 3.7

Hirachand Nemchand College of Commerce, Solapur (Autonomous)

 Feedback by Students about Teachers (2022-23) B Com 

Dr S M Mayekar

Dr N G Kaldate

Dr S S Jagtap

Dr S L Biradar

Dr R Y Rawal

Mr S S Fyage

Mr K S Ruge

Ms A P Kamble



B Com I 42 3.8 3.9 3.8 3.7 4.0 3.9 4.2 4.2 3.9 4.0 3.9

B Com II 18 4.4 4.3 4.1 3.9 4.1 4.1 4.2 3.9 4.2 4.1 4.1

B Com I 17 4.0 4.1 3.6 3.8 3.9 3.8 4.2 4.4 3.8 4.4 4.0

B Com II 73 3.2 3.2 3.1 3.1 3.5 3.3 3.4 3.6 3.3 3.4 3.3

B com III 3 4.3 4.3 4.0 4.0 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3

B Com I 6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.3 4.0 4.2 3.8 4.3 4.2

B Com II 13 4.2 4.2 4.1 4.2 4.1 4.2 4.1 4.1 4.2 4.4 4.2

Mr A S Kothadiya  B Com III 5 4.0 4.0 4.2 3.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.2 4.0 3.8 4.0

B Com I 20 3.7 3.4 3.8 3.7 3.9 3.6 3.9 4.0 3.9 4.0 3.8

B Com III 11 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.1

                                                                                                                                                                                                          Principal

Mr R S Damji 

Mrs. J Mali

Mrs.S S Mangalpalli 

Ms. S S Katkam



62 

Respondant Faculty Subject 

62 

62 

62 

62 

62 

Q. No- 4 

HVK 

MSM 

AMR PHP/DS 91.6 49 

MSM 

Hirachand Nemchand College of Commerce (MBA Department) 

PBB 

BCA II Sem III 

SRH 

CN 90.7 54 

C++ 98.2 

1-Slow 2-Average 3-Fast 

2 

ST 

DBMS| 98.5 

54 

95.8 52 

Tally 89.3 54 

58 

Feedback Report 

3 

36 

28 

57 

57 

43 

53 

4 

2.6 

2.4 

2.1 

2.2 

2.3 

2.0 

December-2022 

5 

3.1 

2.6 

4.2 

4.1 

3.5 

4.0 

6 

3.6| 3.5 

3.0 3.1 

4.2 4.3 

4.1| 4.1 

3.6 3.4 

4.1| 4.0 

3.9 

3.0 

4.4 

4.4 

3.7 

4.3 

9 

3.9 

3.4 

4.2 

4.2 

4.0 

4.1 

10 

3.7 

3.1 

4.1 

4.1 

3.9 

11 Project 

3.6 

2.9 

4.2 

4.0 

3.3 

4.1 4.1 

Head-MBA Dept. 

H.N. Coiiege of Cemmerce 
Soiapur. 



58 

Respondant| FacultySubject 1 

58 

58 

58 

58 

58 

58 

58 

Q. No- 4 

AMR 

HVK 

HVK 

MSM 

RSS 

SAP 

SDG 

Hirachand Nemchand College of Commerce (MBA Department) 

SRH 

BCA I 

1-Slow 2-Average 3-Fast 

WP-I96.1 

DE 

FC 

C 

97.4 

2 

52 

55 

97.8 56 

96.2 56 

Maths 97.6 55 

SE-I |98.1 

DHS98.2 54 

English 98.4 58 

58 

Feedback Report 

3 

49 

36 

52 

54 

54 

52 

57 

55 

4 

2.5 

2.1 

2.0 

2.1 

2.2 

1.9 

2.2 

2.1 

December-2022 

5 

4.2 

3.4 

3.5 

4.7 

4.1 

3.6 

4.1 

4.5 

6 

4.0 4.0 

4.0 3.4 

4.1 3.8 

4.4| 4.5 

4.3 4.4 

4.2| 4.2 

4.4| 4.4 

4.6| 4.3 

4.0 

3.7 

3.9 

4.4 

4.2 

4.2 

4.5 

4.4 

4.0 

3.9 

4.1 

4.4 

4.1 

10 

3.9 

3.7 

3.9 

4.3 

4.4 

4.2 4.1 

4.3 4.4 

4.3 4.4 

11 Project 

Head-M2A Dent. 
H.N. Coiege of Cemmerce 

Solapur. 
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